
AusCycling Track National Championships

Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, March 23 2025 7:34:47pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 38a: U17 Boys Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 141 Cooper DUNLOP (WA) 2:21.289
Half Lap 12.760 12.760 (1)

Lap 1 21.263 21.263 (1)
Lap 2 16.966 38.230 (1)
Lap 3 17.175 55.405 (1)
Lap 4 17.274 1:12.679 (1)
Lap 5 17.285 1:29.965 (2)
Lap 6 17.202 1:47.167 (2)
Lap 7 17.296 2:04.464 (2)
Lap 8 16.825 2:21.289 (1)

2. 108 Luca ZUCCHIATTI (NSW) 2:21.423 +0.134
Half Lap 13.204 (2)

Lap 1 22.043 22.043 (2)
Lap 2 17.003 39.047 (2)
Lap 3 16.765 55.813 (2)
Lap 4 16.950 1:12.763 (2)
Lap 5 17.048 1:29.811 (1)
Lap 6 17.191 1:47.003 (1)
Lap 7 17.224 2:04.227 (1)
Lap 8 17.195 2:21.423 (2)


